Trans Date:

Description

ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE

Permit Issuance Fee

St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 02-025113

Name : ADKINS,_VIRGIL
10/28/2002 9:26:29 AM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key

EL 20204200
EL 20204200
EL 20204201
EL 20204201
EL 20204202
EL 20204202
EL 20204203
EL 20204203
EL 20204204
EL 20204204
EL 20204205
EL 20204205
EL 20204206
EL 20204206
EL 20204207
EL 20204207
EL 20204208
EL 20204208
EL 20204209
EL 20204209
EL 20204210
EL 20204210
EL 20204211
EL 20204211
EL 20204212
EL 20204212
EL 20204213
EL 20204213
EL 20204215
EL 20204215
EL 20204216
EL 20204216
EL 20204217
EL 20204217

Charge Amount

$95.00
$15.00
$175.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00



ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE

Permit Issuance Fee

Description

Escrow ADKINS ELECTRIC INC

EL 20204218
EL 20204218
EL 20204219
EL 20204219
EL 20204220
EL 20204220
EL 20204221
EL 20204221
EL 20204222
EL 20204222
EL 20204223
EL 20204223
EL 20204224
EL 20204224
EL 20204225
EL 20204225
EL 20204226
EL 20204226
Payment:

Total

Charge Amount
$2,220.00

$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$65.00
$15.00
$2,220.00



