

**St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering
Cashier # 02-025113**

Name : ADKINS,_VIRGIL
Trans Date: 10/28/2002 9:26:29 AM

Charges:

Description	Assoc	Assoc Key	Charge Amount
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204200	\$95.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204200	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204201	\$175.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204201	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204202	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204202	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204203	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204203	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204204	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204204	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204205	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204205	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204206	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204206	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204207	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204207	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204208	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204208	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204209	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204209	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204210	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204210	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204211	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204211	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204212	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204212	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204213	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204213	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204215	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204215	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204216	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204216	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204217	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204217	\$15.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204218	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204218	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204219	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204219	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204220	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204220	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204221	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204221	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204222	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204222	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204223	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204223	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204224	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204224	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204225	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204225	\$15.00
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE	EL	20204226	\$65.00
Permit Issuance Fee	EL	20204226	\$15.00
		Total	\$2,220.00

Payment:

Description	Charge Amount
Escrow ADKINS ELECTRIC INC	\$2,220.00